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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\GFS_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH\GFS_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH209.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\GFS_10_SV_14_PRECRUSH.afg
6/29/2015 ,  16:22 ,  duration  8 min 56 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1866105 ,  CCD-Z  = 26231
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16             20.3 100.0  0.740  0.875  0.695   1087
      #20       #16    14.0  79.7  0.743  0.871  0.675   2196
      #30       #20    13.5  65.7  0.770  0.868  0.691   5824
      #40       #30     9.6  52.2  0.789  0.861  0.693  11869
      #50       #40    12.2  42.6  0.841  0.868  0.720  48773
      #60       #50    14.8  30.4  0.893  0.892  0.745 126221
      #70       #60    11.7  15.6  0.906  0.903  0.723 144786
     #140       #70     3.6   3.9  0.881  0.902  0.650  79724
      PAN      #140     0.3   0.3  0.818  0.904  0.667 6593353
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 234.8
 50.0 557.9
 90.0 1453.7

SPAN3 = 2.185 
U3 = 3.162 
Mv3(x) = 702.3 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 471.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.803
Mean value Symm3 = 0.877
Mean value b/l3 = 0.690
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.296
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.591
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